
Graveney Theft From Motor vehicle LINKS ROAD UNKNOWN suspect 

HAS BROKEN INTO 

VICTIMS VAN AND 

STOLEN TOOLS AND 

AIRPODS 

02/02/2024 

07:00:00 

02/02/2024 

08:00:00 

Graveney Burglary in a Dwelling ELMHURST AVENUE BURGLARY 04/02/2024 

11:00:00 

04/02/2024 

12:00:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor vehicle GRENFELL ROAD Between 1930hrs on 

04FEB24 and 1300hrs 

on 05FEB24 an 

unknown suspect stole 

three wheels from the 

victim?s green FIAT 

500  

04/02/2024 

19:30:00 

05/02/2024 

13:00:00 

Graveney Theft From Motor vehicle STREATHAM ROAD theft from motor vehicle 

, vehicle broken into 

and property stolen. 

20/02/2024 

23:00:00 

21/02/2024 

07:00:00 

Graveney Burglary in a Dwelling FRINTON ROAD Burglary 21/02/2024 

15:45:00 

21/02/2024 

16:00:00 

Graveney Burglary in a Dwelling ASCOT ROAD Victim has heard 

banging on his door, 

gone downstairs and 

seen suspect in their 

house 

23/02/2024 

18:50:00 

23/02/2024 

18:54:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LINKS ROAD theft of motor vehicle 25/02/2024 

15:54:00 

25/02/2024 

15:56:00 

Graveney Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LINKS ROAD Stolen Vehicle from 

outside victim’s house 

25/02/2024 

15:40:00 

  



 


