Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	LINKS ROAD	UNKNOWN suspect HAS BROKEN INTO VICTIMS VAN AND STOLEN TOOLS AND AIRPODS	02/02/2024 07:00:00	02/02/2024 08:00:00
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	ELMHURST AVENUE	BURGLARY	04/02/2024 11:00:00	04/02/2024 12:00:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	GRENFELL ROAD	Between 1930hrs on 04FEB24 and 1300hrs on 05FEB24 an unknown suspect stole three wheels from the victim?s green FIAT 500	04/02/2024 19:30:00	05/02/2024 13:00:00
Graveney	Theft From Motor vehicle	STREATHAM ROAD	theft from motor vehicle , vehicle broken into and property stolen.	20/02/2024 23:00:00	21/02/2024 07:00:00
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	FRINTON ROAD	Burglary	21/02/2024 15:45:00	21/02/2024 16:00:00
Graveney	Burglary in a Dwelling	ASCOT ROAD	Victim has heard banging on his door, gone downstairs and seen suspect in their house	23/02/2024 18:50:00	23/02/2024 18:54:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LINKS ROAD	theft of motor vehicle	25/02/2024 15:54:00	25/02/2024 15:56:00
Graveney	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LINKS ROAD	Stolen Vehicle from outside victim's house	25/02/2024 15:40:00	